AMENDMENTS TO LB 970

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2391)

Introduced by Cornett

- 1. On page 6, line 18, strike "2.45%" and insert "2.46%";
- 2 in line 20 strike "3.50%" and insert "3.51%"; in line 22 strike
- 3 "5.00%" and insert "5.01%"; and in line 26 strike "and before
- 4 January 1, 2015,".
- 5 2. On page 7, strike lines 5 through 25; and insert:
- 6 <u>1</u> \$0-2,999 \$0-5,999 \$0-5,599 \$0-2,999 \$0-499 2.46% 7 <u>2</u> \$3,000- \$6,000- \$5,600- \$3,000- \$500-
- **8** <u>17,999</u> <u>35,999</u> <u>\$28,799</u> <u>17,999</u> <u>4,699</u> <u>3.51</u>%
- **9** 3 \$18,000- \$36,000- \$28,800- \$18,000- \$4,700
- **11 4** \$29,000 \$58,000 \$43,000 \$29,000 \$15,150
- and Over and Over and Over and Over 6.84%;
- 13 and in line 26 strike "(4)" and insert "(3)".
- 3. On page 8, line 2, strike "(5)" and insert "(4)", in
- 15 line 11 strike "(6)" and insert "(5)"; and in line 15 strike "(7)"
- 16 and insert "(6)".